ANGIER TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2012
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Name

BALLANCE CURRIN PROPERTIES LLC
FOUR OAKS B&T CO

SHC HOLIDINGS INC

BANK OF HAMPTON ROADS THE
KANESHIRO, GEORGE M

CW THREE LLC

BYRD PROPERTIES OF ANGIER LLC
DAVIDSON HOME CRAFTERS INC
AVERITTE, JINX A

HOLT, DOROTHY

ALBERMARLE PROPERTIES LLC
BRANKER, GERALD J

CURRIN, CHARITY C

HUNT, JACKR

SORENSEN CONTRACTING CORP
WELLINGTON, WAYNE Z
HOLLIDAY, MICHELE KATHERINE
CONLEY, FRANK L

SECRETARY HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPME
ZIMMER, JOAN P

SMITH, SHARON H

MURRAY, ALTON W

GONG, STEVENH

RICE, JONATHAN LEON
DIEFENBACH, AVISR

VERMEER, ANTHONY R

MILLER, FRAN G

BEZRODNOQV, VITALY V
POPIELARCHECK, CECILIA
ROBERTSON, SEAN

WHITLEY, ROBERT E

MORGAN, KATHRYN

DENNING, DONNA LEE
CORRELL, STEPHEN L

SMITH, RAYMOND C

LANE, DOUGLAS E

MCLEAN, JONATHAN L
MEASMER, JAMIE D
RUSZKIEWICZ, MONICA LYNN
DURHAM, DANIEL E
CURATOLO, RUDOLPH S JR
JONES, AMY W

BERG, ROBERT A

CHANCE, MARY R

SMITH, ALAN GERARD

CRAFT, ROBERT J

FEDERAL NATIONAL MTG ASSN
THOMAS, ROY B

BEVERLY, SARAH E

SMITH, JOHN P

Assessed Value
$3,746,994
$1,737,072
$1,546,860
$1,274,323
$1,066,771

$951,373
$599,151
$498,777
$481,579
$470,428
$467,290
$395,603
$378,425
$363,797
$345,723
$343,451
$334,214
$328,062
$316,359
$314,213
$307,329
$306,481
$300,796
$283,200
$281,056
$274,468
$272,044
$270,644
$269,876
$269,649
$267,018
$262,764
$261,988
$261,754
$259,436
$259,082
$257,253
$251,927
$251,778
$251,539
$250,734
$249,394
$249,126
$248,054
$247,113
$244,792
$244,603
$244,523
$241,914
$238,531

Tax Due
$19,859.07
$9,206.47
$8,198.36
$6,753.91
$5,653.89
$5,042.28
$3,175.50
$2,643.52
$2,552.37
$2,493.27
$2,476.64
$2,096.70
$2,005.65
$1,928.12
$1,832.33
$1,820.29
$1,771.34
$1,738.73
$1,676.70
$1,665.33
$1,628.84
$1,624.35
$1,594.22
$1,500.96
$1,489.60
$1,454.68
$1,441.83
$1,434.41
$1,430.34
$1,429.14
$1,415.20
$1,392.65
$1,388.54
$1,387.30
$1,375.01
$1,373.13
$1,363.44
$1,335.21
$1,334.42
$1,333.16
$1,328.89
$1,321.79
$1,320.37
$1,314.69
$1,309.70
$1,297.40
$1,296.40
$1,295.97
$1,282.14
$1,264.21



