ANGIER TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2012

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	BALLANCE CURRIN PROPERTIES LLC	\$3,746,994	\$19,859.07
2	FOUR OAKS B&T CO	\$1,737,072	\$9,206.47
3	SHC HOLIDINGS INC	\$1,546,860	\$8,198.36
4	BANK OF HAMPTON ROADS THE	\$1,274,323	\$6,753.91
	KANESHIRO, GEORGE M	\$1,066,771	\$5,653.89
	CW THREE LLC	\$951,373	\$5,042.28
7	BYRD PROPERTIES OF ANGIER LLC	\$599,151	\$3,175.50
8	DAVIDSON HOME CRAFTERS INC	\$498,777	\$2,643.52
9	AVERITTE, JINX A	\$481,579	\$2,552.37
10	HOLT, DOROTHY	\$470,428	\$2,493.27
11	ALBERMARLE PROPERTIES LLC	\$467,290	\$2,476.64
12	BRANKER, GERALD J	\$395,603	\$2,096.70
13	CURRIN, CHARITY C	\$378,425	\$2,005.65
14	HUNT, JACK R	\$363,797	\$1,928.12
15	SORENSEN CONTRACTING CORP	\$345,723	\$1,832.33
16	WELLINGTON, WAYNE Z	\$343,451	\$1,820.29
17	HOLLIDAY, MICHELE KATHERINE	\$334,214	\$1,771.34
18	CONLEY, FRANK L	\$328,062	\$1,738.73
19	SECRETARY HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPME	\$316,359	\$1,676.70
20	ZIMMER, JOAN P	\$314,213	\$1,665.33
	SMITH, SHARON H	\$307,329	\$1,628.84
22	MURRAY, ALTON W	\$306,481	\$1,624.35
	GONG, STEVEN H	\$300,796	\$1,594.22
	RICE, JONATHAN LEON	\$283,200	\$1,500.96
	DIEFENBACH, AVIS R	\$281,056	\$1,489.60
	VERMEER, ANTHONY R	\$274,468	\$1,454.68
	MILLER, FRAN G	\$272,044	\$1,441.83
	BEZRODNOV, VITALY V	\$270,644	\$1,434.41
	POPIELARCHECK, CECILIA	\$269,876	\$1,430.34
	ROBERTSON, SEAN	\$269,649	\$1,429.14
	WHITLEY, ROBERT E	\$267,018	\$1,415.20
	MORGAN, KATHRYN	\$262,764	\$1,392.65
	DENNING, DONNA LEE	\$261,988	\$1,388.54
	CORRELL, STEPHEN L	\$261,754	\$1,387.30
	SMITH, RAYMOND C	\$259,436	\$1,375.01
	LANE, DOUGLAS E	\$259,082	\$1,373.13
	MCLEAN, JONATHAN L	\$257,253	\$1,363.44
	MEASMER, JAMIE D	\$251,927	\$1,335.21
	RUSZKIEWICZ, MONICA LYNN	\$251,778	\$1,334.42
	DURHAM, DANIEL E CURATOLO, RUDOLPH S JR	\$251,539 \$250,734	\$1,333.16
	JONES, AMY W	\$250,734 \$240,304	\$1,328.89 \$1,321.70
	BERG, ROBERT A	\$249,394 \$249,126	\$1,321.79 \$1,320.37
	CHANCE, MARY R	\$248,054	\$1,320.37
	SMITH, ALAN GERARD	\$247,113	\$1,314.09
	CRAFT, ROBERT J	\$244,792	\$1,309.70
	FEDERAL NATIONAL MTG ASSN	\$244,603	\$1,297.40
	THOMAS, ROY B	\$244,523	\$1,295.97
	BEVERLY, SARAH E	\$241,914	\$1,282.14
	SMITH, JOHN P	\$238,531	\$1,264.21
50	~, v C111 1	Ψ230,331	Ψ1,201.21